C-Hooks
Technical data TCK
Model Art.-No. WLL
kg
Coil
width
 A
mm
Usable
height
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
I
mm
Weight
kg
TCK0.5/300 N53507801 500 300 400 570 60 120 20 25 20 50 21
TCK0.5/500 N53507802 500 500 400 580 60 120 20 23 20 65 30
TCK0.5/800 N53507803 500 800 400 580 60 120 25 23 25 70 46
TCK1.0/300 N53507804 1000 300 450 620 60 120 25 23 20 70 28
TCK1.0/500 N53507805 1000 500 450 630 60 120 20 23 25 80 40
TCK1.0/800 N53507806 1000 800 450 630 60 120 30 23 30 90 95
TCK2.0/300 N53507807 2000 300 500 700 75 150 25 38 25 90 45
TCK2.0/500 N53507808 2000 500 500 700 75 150 30 38 30 110 90
TCK2.0/800 N53507809 2000 800 500 720 75 150 30 38 30 125 140
TCK2.0/1000 N53507810 2000 1000 500 720 75 150 20 35 40 125 180
TCK3.0/300 N53507811 3000 300 500 700 75 150 30 38 30 105 68
TCK3.0/500 N53507812 3000 500 500 700 75 150 20 40 30 125 127
TCK3.0/800 N53507813 3000 800 500 720 75 150 25 40 40 140 165
TCK3.0/1000 N53507814 3000 1000 500 720 75 150 20 40 40 155 215
TCK5.0/500 N53507815 5000 500 550 800 100 200 25 45 40 145 184
TCK5.0/800 N53507816 5000 800 550 800 100 200 30 45 50 160 238
TCK5.0/1000 N53507817 5000 1000 550 820 100 200 30 45 50 180 286
TCK5.0/1250 N53507818 5000 1250 550 820 100 200 30 45 50 200 364
TCK7.5/800 N53507819 7500 800 600 900 110 220 35 50 50 200 390
TCK7.5/1000 N53507820 7500 1000 600 900 110 220 35 50 60 200 520
TCK7.5/1250 N53507821 7500 1250 600 900 110 220 35 45 60 220 650
TCK7.5/1500 N53507822 7500 1500 600 920 100 220 35 50 70 220 767
TCK10.0/1000 N53507823 10000 1000 650 980 130 250 40 50 70 220 772
TCK10.0/1250 N53507824 10000 1250 650 1000 130 250 45 55 70 240 810
TCK10.0/1500 N53507825 10000 1500 650 1000 130 250 45 55 80 240 980
TCK Single arm C-Hooks
Working load limit (WLL) 500 - 10000 kg
The Camlok TCK C-Hooks have been designed to safely
and efficiently handle coils, rolls, rings, pipes, round stock